EXHIBITOR

ALLAN/BECKY ORMOND
AMY NETHERTON
BEVERLY UDELL
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH

CAROLINA/BO BIERRENBACH CARREIRO/HA

CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
CHRISTINA ROYER
CHRISTINA ROYER
CHRISTINA ROYER
CODY TAYLOR
CODY TAYLOR
CODY TAYLOR
COLE RUPPRECHT

DALENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER

DAWN GUTH

DAWN GUTH

DAWN GUTH

DAWN GUTH

DESIREE GUADAGNOLO
DESIREE GUADAGNOLO
DESIREE ROTH

DIANE WALTER

DYAN MURPHY

DYAN MURPHY

DYAN MURPHY

DYAN MURPHY

DYAN MURPHY

DYAN MURPHY

DYAN MURPHY
HANNA MCCLAIN
HANNA MCCLAIN
HEATHER DEPUY
JADE BOUWENS
JAY/MEGAN WILLIAMS
JENNIFER POPRAWSKI
JEREMY HAINES

JOHN BORSICK
KAREN ZGONC

KAREN ZGONC

KAREN ZGONC

KAREN ZGONC

KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON

KIM KLICKO

KIRA MOEHLMANN
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

EAR #
0351

RDR63BC2

HSRVRD
NGBP
NGCA

NGSCF
NOIR
GUMBO
CC690
CC798
CC798
CC826
CC846
JC299
JC302
JC306
APP
TO
TO

CREXTRA
HRCZSAA2

BARBIE
BMATEA
BMRYLU
BSWISH

DW10
MAR
RGA1
w223
KEVIN
KEVIN
KEVIN
KEVIN
KEVIN
KEVIN
KEVIN
BOSS
BOSS
AVLILM
OA4
LLS2P
CR350
J1
33PV
TZ105
T297
TZ97
TZ97
PO9
LK
DH
BREWSKI
BREWSKI
BUNJOVI
BUNJOVI

VARIETY

SJD
SSD
SJD
SSB
SJD
SSB
SJD
SSB
SSB
SJB
SJB
SJB
BJD
BSD
BSD
SJD
SSD
BSB
BSB
BJD
SSD
SSD
BJD
SSD
BSB
BSD
SSB
SJD
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSD
SSD
BJD
SSB
SSB
SJD
BJB
BJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
SSD
SJB
SSD
SJB
SSB
BSB
BSB

WIN
BIS
BIS
BIS

BISR
BIS

BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BISR

BISR
BIS

BISR
BIS

BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BISR
BIS

BISR

BISR
BIS

BISR

BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BISR

BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BISR

BISR

BISR
BIS

BISR
BIS
BIS

BISR
BIS
BIS

BISR

BISR
BIS

2024 Open Above BOB - Final

DATE
4/27/2024
2/17/2024
8/17/2024
1/28/2024
3/23/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

8/3/2024
12/7/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
9/28/2024
8/10/2024

6/8/2024
6/22/2024

3/2/2024

11/24/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
5/18/2024
8/30/2024
9/29/2024
9/15/2024
6/15/2024
2/17/2024
9/14/2024
12/21/2024
4/27/2024
5/18/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

4/6/2024
5/18/2024
9/29/2024
8/30/2024

9/6/2024
9/28/2024
2/17/2024
11/9/2024
9/14/2024
5/18/2024
8/20/2024
2/16/2024
1/12/2024
1/27/2024
2/16/2024
10/5/2024

2/3/2024
10/4/2024

5/4/2024

6/8/2024

3/2/2024
5/11/2024

CcLUB
BEEHIVE STATE RABBIT BREEDERS
INDIANA STATE RBA
HIGH TIME RABBIT CLUB
GEORGIA STATE R&CA
FLINT FIRE
QUEEN CITY RABBIT SOCIETY
QUEEN CITY RABBIT SOCIETY
FLORIDA STATE RABBIT & CAVY ASSOC
RABBIT PRODUCERS OF SANTA CLARA VALLEY
CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS
CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS
SANTA CLARA COUNTY R&C
CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS
SAGINAW VALLEY R&CBA
Michigan State Rabbit Breeders Youth Assoc.
MICHIGAN STATE RBA
EASTERN MAINE RBA
ISLAND RBA
ISLAND RBA
RABBIT AND CAVY BREEDERS ANONYMOUS CLUB
PREMIER RABBIT & CAVY CLUB
SPRINGFIELD R&CBA
WASHINGTON COUNTY RBA
Summit County Rabbit Club
STARK COUNTY R&CBA
BIG VALLEY RA
MOTHERLODE RABBIT AND CAVY ASSOCIATION
Glacier Rabbit Breeders
GREAT LAKES RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
BALTIMORE & HOWARD COUNTY R&CBA
GARDEN STATE RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS ASSOCIATION
TRI COUNTY CLUB OF PENNSYVANIA
TEXAS RBA
MID-TEX RBA
SMOKY HILL RBA
ALASKA RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS CLUB
EASTERN CAROLINA RBA
WESTERN MICHIGAN RBA
CRAZY 8 R&CB
LORAIN COUNTY R&CBA
FLORIDA STATE R&CBA
PEACHES AND PALMETTOS RABBIT CLUB
GEORGIA STATE R&CA
FLORIDA STATE R&CBA
JUST FOR FUN RCBA
RABBIT AND CAVY BREEDERS ANONYMOUS CLUB
WANDERLUST RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS
NORTHWEST RABBIT BREEDERS
VANCOUVER ISLAND RBA
EVERGREEN RBA
CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS

CITY
WELLSVILLE
DANVILLE
DOUBLAS
DALTON
BELTON
MORGANTON
MORGANTON
INVERNESS
TRES PINOS
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
OWOSSO
FOWLERVILLE
EAST LANSING
BANGOR
SUMMERSIDE
SUMMERSIDE
STILLWATER
DAYTON
SPRINGFIELD
WASHINGTON
TALLMADGE
CANTON
MERCED
PLACERVILLE
KALISPELL
LOWELL
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
WEST FRIENDSHIP
AUGUSTA
HUNTINGDON
LONGBIREW
BELTON
ABILENE
PALMER
SMITHFIELD
ALMA
MCMINNVILLE
WELLINGTON
GREEN COVE SPRINGS
AIKEN
DALTON
GREEN COVE SPRINGS
COLDWATER
ARLINGTON
STEVENSON
MONROE
VICTORIA
ENUMCLAW
RENO

CANADA
CANADA
MN
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
CA

WA
CANADA
WA
NV



LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
LINDA HABERKAMP
LINDA SUGGS

LINDA WARE

MANDY ZRELAK
MICHELLE DESELM
NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL
NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL
NON-MEMBER (O)
NON-MEMBER (O)
NON-MEMBER (O)
NON-MEMBER (O)
NON-MEMBER (O)
NON-MEMBER (O)
PAT/VAL CAMMACK
RACHEL CLOSE

RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
RHONDA WILLIAMS

SAM & SHARI ALBRECHT
TAJA WILDE

TAJA WILDE
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
TODD NARAGON

TODD NARAGON

TODD NARAGON

TODD NARAGON

TODD NARAGON

TODD NARAGON

TODD NARAGON

BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
BUNROE
KEN
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
SuUs
PL1
|
W951
MzZPX
H24

BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
SSB
BSD
SSB
SSB
BSB
SSB
SJD
SSD
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
BSD
BSD
BSD
BJD
BJD
BJD
BJD
SSB
SSD
SSB
SSB
SSD
SSB
SSD
SSB
BSD
SSB
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD

BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

10/26/2024
11/23/2024
11/23/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024
5/4/2024
11/9/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
3/30/2024
6/22/2024
7/6/2024
8/17/2024
9/7/2024
5/25/2024
3/8/2024
2/23/2024
7/23/2024
8/24/2024
7/6/2024
11/16/2024
8/30/2024
9/7/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/8/2024
9/15/2024
9/22/2024
10/4/2024
11/16/2024
11/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
5/18/2024
11/23/2024
2/16/2024
3/16/2024
8/11/2024
5/25/2024
1/20/2024
5/18/2024
8/24/2024
2/16/2024
6/7/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/2/2024
5/11/2024

CROSSROADS RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS
WEST PUGET SOUND RABBIT CLUB
WEST PUGET SOUND RABBIT CLUB
EVERGREEN RBA

EVERGREEN RBA

WANDERLUST RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS
WANDERLUST RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS
WANDERLUST RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS

GREAT NORTHWEST RABBIT AND CAVY SHOW GROUP
GREAT NORTHWEST RABBIT AND CAVY SHOW GROUP

NORTHWEST RABBIT BREEDERS
EVERGREEN RBA

REBEL RABBIT BREEDERS

REBEL RABBIT BREEDERS

WEST PUGET SOUND RABBIT CLUB
WASHINGTON STATE RBA

WANDERLUST RABBIT & CAVY SHOWS
SOUTHERN ALBERTA RBA

RABBITS BRITISH COLUMBIA

NORTH IDAHO RABBIT BREEDERS

TINY TOWN RABBIT CLUB

CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS

SUMMIT COUNTY FAIR

LAPEER AREA RABBIT RAISERS
WINCHESTER RABBIT CLUB

CENTRAL COAST RABBIT CLUB

RABBIT AND CAVY BREEDERS ANONYMOUS CLUB
KANSAS STATE FAIR

FLINT FIRE UNITED RABBIT REBELS

FLINT FIRE UNITED RABBIT REBELS

WEST GEORGIA RABBIT CLUB

CLAY COUNTY FAIR

CUMBERLAND COUNTY RBA OF MAINE
MISSISSIPPI RABBIT BREEDERS ASSOC
ARIZONA STATE R&CBA

ARIZONA STATE R&CBA

ARIZONA STATE R&CBA

ARIZONA STATE R&CBA

ARIZONA STATE R&CBA

RIVERSIDE COUNTY RBA

ANTELOPE VALLEY RABBIT AND CAVY CLUB
ARIZONA STATE R&CBA

RIVERSIDE COUNTY RBA

RIVERSIDE COUNTY RBA

LOUISIANA RBA

PLATTE RIVER RABBIT FANCIERS

GREAT FALLS RABBIT BREEDERS

GREAT FALLS RABBIT BREEDERS

FLUFFY BUTT RABBIT CLUB

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL RABBIT BREEDERS ASSOC
INDIANA STATE RBA

INDIANA STATE RBA

INDIANA STATE RBA

NORTHERN INDIANA RABBIT & CAVY CLUB
NORTHERN INDIANA RABBIT & CAVY CLUB
MICHIGAN STATE RBA

WHITLEY COUNTY 4-H RABBIT BREEDERS

LOUISVILLE
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
ENUMCLAW
ENUMCLAW
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE
MONROE,
MONROE,
MONROE
ENUMCLAW
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
BREMERTON
CASHMERE
MCMINNVILLE

MILLARVILLE ALBERTA

BARRIER
SANDPOINT
DERIDDER
LAKEPORT
TALLMADGE
IMLAY CITY
COSTA MESA
KING CITY
STILLWATER
HUTCHINSON
PENDLETON
PENDLETON
CARROLLTON
SPENCER
CUMBERLAND
PHILADELPHIA
CASA GRANDE
CASA GRANDE
CASA GRANDE
CASA GRANDE
CASA GRANDE
COSTA MESA
LANCASTER
CASA GRANDE
COSTA MESA
COSTA MESA
ALEXANDRIA
BRIGHTON
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
WEST MONROE
WICHITA FALLS
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
SHIPSHEWANA
SHIPSHEWANA
EAST LANSING
COLUMBIA CITY

KY
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
CANADA
CANADA
ID
LA



TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
TY GORDON

TYRA GUARD-WEILAND

TYRA GUARD-WEILAND

TYRA GUARD-WEILAND

B23
D50
DAL

N1
N1

SJB
SSB
SSB
SSD
BJD
BJD
BJB

BIS
BIS
BISR
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS

11/9/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024

11/9/2024

6/22/2024

6/22/2024

7/20/2024

CENTRAL WISCONSIN RBA

RABBIT AND CAVY BREEDERS ANONYMOUS CLUB
RABBIT AND CAVY BREEDERS ANONYMOUS CLUB
BEAR RIVER RABBIT CLUB

INTERIOR RABBIT & CAVY CLUB

INTERIOR RABBIT & CAVY CLUB

ALASKA RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS CLUB

MARSHFIELD
STILLWATER
STILLWATER
EVANSTON
FAIRBANKS
FAIRBANKS
PALMER

Wi

MN
wy
AK
AK



